
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/06; Name= PREDMORE
MATTHEW M;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200506100002
87140

06/10/2005
03:28:01

PREDMORE
MATTHEW M

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200309090006
03860

200506220003
10560

06/22/2005
10:11:40

PREDMORE
MATTHEW M

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

33 131 Lot#:1541
Book:33
Pg:131
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE FOUR

200506220003
10550

06/22/2005
10:11:39

PREDMORE
MATTHEW M

Grantee DEEDS AMERICAN
HOMES AND
LAND
CORPORATIO
N

33 131 Lot#:1541
Book:33
Pg:131
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE FOUR

200506060002
72350

06/06/2005
10:16:08

PREDMORE
MATTHEW M

Grantor DEEDS HOLLEY,
KRISTY SUE

22 93 Lot#:64
Book:22 Pg:93
Sub:WYNDHA
M CAMDEN
SECTOR


