Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/06; Name= PREDMORE MATTHEW M;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200506100002 87140	06/10/2005 03:28:01	PREDMORE MATTHEW M	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200309090006 03860	·
200506220003	06/22/2005 10:11:40	PREDMORE MATTHEW M	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			33	131		Lot#:1541 Book:33 Pg:131 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE FOUR
200506220003 10550	06/22/2005 10:11:39	PREDMORE MATTHEW M	Grantee	DEEDS	AMERICAN HOMES AND LAND CORPORATIO N			33	131		Lot#:1541 Book:33 Pg:131 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE FOUR
200506060002 72350	06/06/2005 10:16:08	PREDMORE MATTHEW M	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLLEY, KRISTY SUE			22	93		Lot#:64 Book:22 Pg:93 Sub:WYNDHA M CAMDEN SECTOR